

Letter of Compliance

To IATF MAQMSR Minimum Automotive Quality Management System Requirements is issued to



3665 East 78th Street, Cleveland, OH 44105 7105 Bessemer Avenue, Cleveland, OH 44127 322 South Cucumber Street, Jefferson, OH 44047

With supporting site: 33800 Lakeland Blvd, Eastlake, OH 44095

With a scope of:
Manufacture, painting, cleaning, machining, and heat-treating of press forgings.

Audits have been performed by Natalie Sheflyand IATF# 5-ADP-09-04-0106 on February 20-23 & February 28, 2024 with evidence of compliance to MAQMSR

The letter of compliance is valid from June 28, 2024 – June 27, 2025

Deanne Sparr

Deanne Sparr, President Exemplar Global Lead Auditor #201324

249 S. GARBER DR, TIPP CITY, OH 45371
SIMPLEQUE.COM | INFO@SIMPLEQUE.COM | (740) 305-0868